MedFirst Fee Schedule Booked Appointments

We accept all CARDS for Payments ONLY

We BULK BILL the following patients Monday to Saturday:

Pension Card | Healthcare Card | DVA | Under 16 Years of Age

Sunday & Public Holiday:

Pension Card 60 & Above | Under 8 Years of Age

EXCLUDES Telehealth: after 6pm Mon-Fri, Weekends & Public Holidays

STANDARD HOURS (Monday to Friday until 8pm | Saturday until 1pm)

Appointment Type	Fee (Standard Hours)	Rebate	Out of Pocket Gap
A	\$40	\$20.05	\$19.95
B - Standard Consult	\$80	\$43.90	\$36.10
C - Long Consult/Multiple Concerns/New Patients	\$130	\$84.90	\$45.10
D - Prolonged/Complex Consult	\$260	\$125.10	\$134.90
Telehealth (<u>Before 6pm Mon</u> to Fri Only)	\$84	\$43.90	\$40.10
Mental Health Plan NEW	\$157	\$106.20	\$50.80
Mental Health Plan REVIEW	\$135	\$83.65	\$51.35
Mental Health Consult	\$135	\$83.65	\$51.35
Care Plan/Health Assessment	Bulk Billed	Bulk Billed	Bulk Billed

AFTER HOURS (Mon to Fri after 8pm | Saturday > 1pm | Sunday | Public Holidays)

Appointment Type	Fee (After Hours)	Rebate	Out of Pocket Gap
Α	\$57	\$33.80	\$23.20
B - Standard Consult	\$95	\$57.15	\$37.85
C - Long Consult/Multiple Concerns/New Patients	\$145	\$98	\$47
D - Prolonged/Complex Consult	\$290	\$137.40	\$152.60
Telehealth (Mon to Fri after 6pm Sat Sun Public Holidays)	\$99	\$43.90	\$55.10
Mental Health Plan NEW or REVIEW/Consult	\$167 \$145	\$106.20 \$83.65	\$60.80 \$61.35

Fees must be paid upfront | We process the rebate for you which will be transferred to you on-the-spot or to your linked bank account with Medicare within 1-2 business days subject to eligibility. If you only have cash, it will be rounded UP to the nearest \$5 as an admin fee for having to go to the bank. We do not surcharge cards in person. Fees List Version: Nov 2024